
Academic Staff Codification Committee 2023-2024

Name Appt. Type School/Division Term 

Expires

E/A Email

Andrea Azarian** A-I EDU 2026 E azarian@uwm.edu

Megan Duelmann A-P ADMIN 2026 A duellman@uwm.edu

Jill Budny F-B ACAD 2025 E budny@uwm.edu

Randall Trumbull-Holper A-I PSOA 2025 A rgholper@uwm.edu

Josh Ebert A-P ADMIN 2024 A jpebert@uwm.edu

Kyla Esguerra**, Chair A-I GRAD 2024 E kylam@uwm.edu

Tammy Howard (SecU Rep) x-o GEA 2023 - tammyh@uwm.edu

** = current or former ASC member or former Cod member

x-o = ex-officio, non-voting member

A  Non-Teaching

B  Teaching/Research

F  Fixed Term

I   Indefinite

P  Probationary

 

10/03/2022


